1
September 2016
EPS F860 rev 6
Technical data
MTL fieldbus networks
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

Foundation™ fieldbus H1
Profibus PA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NO
IOTA, unpopulated F860-CA
8-segment power module: 21.5V, 350mA F801
8-segment power module: 28V, 500mA F802
IOTA power cable, 30cm FCAB-05
IOTA power cable, 1m FCAB-06
IOTA power cable, 2m FCAB-07
IOTA power cable, 4m FCAB-08
F860 system comprising two F801 modules and
an F860-CA IOTA
F860
F860 system comprising two F802 modules and